
MHS-EP-CDG-S
Metal earphones with microphone, "Paris", silver

Metallic design-
Gold plated plug for premium sound quality-
Maximum comfort-
These metallic earphones offer an ultimate music experience
to the most discerning listeners. With their compact design
and accurate sound reproduction they are designed for pure
music pleasure. They are the ultimate choice for everyone who
seeks unparalleled excellence in personal listening

-

Características

Metal stereo earphones with in-line microphone-
High quality bass driven sound for optimal music experience-

Practical anti-tangle cable-
Comfortable soft silicone ear cushions-

Especificaciones

Driver diameter:10 mm
Sensitivity: 105 dB S.P.L at 1 KHz
Impedance: 32 O
Frequency Response: 20 Hz 20,000 Hz
Rated power: 5 mW
Plug: 3.5 mm Stereo
Cord length: 1.2 m

CertificadosEmbalaje

Qtd por caja, pcs
Volumen caja, M3
Peso caja, kgs
Medidas cajas individuales LxWxH:
Medidas caja LxWxH
Pais de origen
Código de barras
codigo de aduanas

50
0.024
2.26
155x75x25 mm
380x335x185 mm
CN
8716309096553
8518300090
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